
L_OTR_1_51 1.0 Report Created  WED 25 JAN 2017 7:15 Page 1/1

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

WED 25 JAN 2017

Start Time 9:00

Start List Training

9595

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

A Hill Size HS (95%) 98m (93m)

B K-Point 90m

C Metre Value 2.0 points per m

D Gate Factor 7.00 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 8.00 / 9.68 points per m/s

Seconds per Point 2.86

Points per Minute 21

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of Clubs: 4, Number of Nations: 1

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

101 JPN

102 JPN

103 JPN

104 JPN

105 JPN

106 JPN


