

第95回 全日本スキー選手権大会

ノルディック種目コンバインド競技

WED 25 JAN 2017

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium 公開競技 ノルディック種目女子コンバインド競技

Start Time 9:00

Start List Training

Jury / Competition Management			Judges	Hill Data / Calculation		
技術代表	久保田 三知男 (\$AJ)	А	丸山 寿明 (SAJ)	Hill Size HS (95%)	98m (93m)	
アシスタント技術代表	伝田均 (SAJ)	В	畑山 寛法 (SAJ)	K-Point	90m	
競技委員長	中村 清志 (HSC)	С	鈴木 幸数 (SAJ)	Metre Value	2.0 points per m	
		D	丸田 徹 (SAJ)	Gate Factor	7.00 points per m	
		E	佐藤 友紀 (SAJ)	Wind Factors - Head/Tail	8.00 / 9.68 points per m/s	
				Seconds per Point	2.86	
				Points per Minute	21	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of Clubs: 4, Number of Nations: 1

	Name Club	Nation	1st Round		2nd Round			3rd Round			
Bib			Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate
101	宮嶋 林湖 白馬中学校	JPN									
102	久保田 真知子 野沢温泉中学校	JPN									
103	畔上 沙那 野沢温泉中学校	JPN									
104	工藤 稀凛 花輪高校	JPN									
105	宮崎 彩音野沢温泉中学校	JPN									
106	村上 優空 盛岡中央高校	JPN									

L_OTR_1_51 1.0 Report Created WED 25 JAN 2017 7:15 Page 1/1



